

Pocso – 168/2015

Present : Sri R.P. Roy, ADJ FTC, Sadar, Cooch Behar.

O/No. 22 dt. 06.12.2023 :

Today is fixed for E/R of W/W/A of CSW no. 1 and evidence of CSW no. 2.

All 4 accds on C/B are absent by a ptn on the ground stated therein.

No. P.W is present. S/R received and be kept with record.

Heard, considered and prayer is allowed.

To. 18.04.2024 for E/R of W/W/A of CSW no. 1 and evidence of CSW no. 2.

Issue fresh summons upon CSW 2 and reminder for execution of W/W/A of CSW no. 1.

Dictated and Corrected by me,

Judge Electricity Court
2nd Court, Cooch Behar.

Judge Electricity Court
2nd Court, Cooch Behar.
J.O. Code No. WB00899.